
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Long Jump W55-60 Pentathlon
Judge: 

Neringa Jakstiene USA Winston-Salem, USA 19-03-01WORLD RECORD MASTERS (55) 5.00

GROUP 1
Start:  19-03-29  13:50:00

End: 19-03-29  14:40:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 4218 Neringa JAKSTIENE W55 United States of America  4.83 997     

2 1901 Ramona PFEIFFER W55 Germany  4.54 874     

3 625 CHECA Maria Rosa ESCRIBANO W60 Spain  4.40 953     

4 499 Pumprlova ZUZANA W55 Czech Republic  4.13 709     

5 1305 Susan FRISBY W55 Great Britain and Northern Ireland  4.04 674     

6 1582 Wiebke BASEDA W60 Germany  4.04 792     

7 2629 Marija MULTANE W60 Latvia  3.78 683     

8 1472 Jillian ROGINSKI W60 Great Britain and Northern Ireland  3.76 674     

9 1367 Charmaine JOHNSON W55 Great Britain and Northern Ireland  3.72 554     

10 2654 Marite VILCANE W55 Latvia  3.71 551     

11 2738 Anja AKKERMAN-SMITS W60 Netherlands  3.63 620     

12 4198 Rita HANSCOM W60 United States of America  3.50 567     

13 4013 Gunnel TOLFES W60 Sweden  3.50 567     

14 110 Christina BAUMGARTNER W55 Austria  3.44 456     

15 293 Susanne LAURIDSEN W60 Canada  3.33 503     

16 3898 Anna MATUSOVA W60 Slovak Republic  3.22 461     

17 1187 Jeanette ASHTON W60 Great Britain and Northern Ireland  2.95 364     

1224 Penelope Ann BUTCHER W60 Great Britain and Northern Ireland DNS 0     
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I II III

4.83 - -Neringa JAKSTIENE

4.54 4.35 4.31Ramona PFEIFFER

4.08 4.22 4.40CHECA Maria Rosa ESCRIBANO

4.04 4.04 4.13Pumprlova ZUZANA

3.86 4.03 4.04Susan FRISBY

3.76 4.04 3.97Wiebke BASEDA

3.41 2.72 3.78Marija MULTANE

3.62 3.72 3.76Jillian ROGINSKI

3.72 3.52 3.54Charmaine JOHNSON

3.66 3.71 xMarite VILCANE

3.63 x xAnja AKKERMAN-SMITS

3.48 3.14 3.50Rita HANSCOM

3.39 3.13 3.50Gunnel TOLFES

3.44 2.39 3.29Christina BAUMGARTNER

3.17 3.33 3.09Susanne LAURIDSEN

3.22 x 3.13Anna MATUSOVA

2.75 2.95 2.79Jeanette ASHTON

Penelope Ann BUTCHER

Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  4 events

Neringa JAKSTIENE United States of America1  4010

CHECA Maria Rosa ESCRIBAN Spain2  3840 170

Wiebke BASEDA Germany3  3691 319

Susan FRISBY Great Britain and Northern Irelan4  3432 578

Ramona PFEIFFER Germany5  3270 740

Anja AKKERMAN-SMITS Netherlands6  3235 775

Jillian ROGINSKI Great Britain and Northern Irelan7  3211 799

Pumprlova ZUZANA Czech Republic8  3189 821

Marija MULTANE Latvia9  3078 932

Rita HANSCOM United States of America10  3047 963

Charmaine JOHNSON Great Britain and Northern Irelan11  2872 1138

Anna MATUSOVA Slovak Republic12  2805 1205

Gunnel TOLFES Sweden13  2724 1286

Christina BAUMGARTNER Austria14  2682 1328

Marite VILCANE Latvia15  2516 1494

Susanne LAURIDSEN Canada16  2506 1504

Jeanette ASHTON Great Britain and Northern Irelan17  2068 1942

Teresa PIWOWARSKA Poland  DNF

Penelope Ann BUTCHER Great Britain and Northern Irelan  DNF
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